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Final List of Students Admitted for BA History in the Academic Year 2021-22

All Saints’ College, TVPM

430063 AANDAS J 10/02/2004 Lcsiuc ADMITTED
3 448218 ABHIRAMI VINOD F 22/08/2002 SC ADMITTED
A 411385 AISWARYA U B F 04/02/2003 EZ ADMITTED
'S 475631 AJITHA M F 05/08/2003 Lesc ADMITTED
8. 435825 AKHILA 8 F 2011112002 LC/Isiuc ADMITTED
0. 464386 ALFIYA SHANAVAS F 11/06/2003 MU ADMITTED
T. 429029 AMINA § F 27/06/2003 MU ADMITTED
6. 408851 AMIYAH ARUN F 201212003 5C ADMITTED
9, 412808 ANAGHA B ANILKUMAR F 28/04/2004 EZ ADMITTED
10. 434358 ANAKHA M A F 0e/eTr2003 LCrsC ADMITTED
1. 432541 ANANYA NARAYANAN MV F 1110172003 GEN ADMITTED
12. 401675 ANJANA B M F 30/05/2003 OBH ADMITTED
13, 419599 ANJANA RAJR S P 08/05/2003 sc ADMITTED
14, 400101 ANJANA SANAL F 10/02/2003 GEN ADMITTED
18, 412664 ANN SNEHA MATHEWS F 03/03/2003 Lersiuc ADMITTED
16. 426706 ANSHA ANSARI S F 03072002 MU ADMITTED
17. 430446 APARNA B J F 28/08/2000 SC ADMITTED
18. 421310 ARYA. 8 F 050372003 EZ ADMITTED
19. 410564 ARYASRAJ 2410372003 GEN ADMITTED
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429048
435057
401123
447076
452057
466647
419730
434032
416585
435769
432166
441525
420791
457966
422526
456818
424734
406759
430025
431308
443215
402634
460948
475548
420164
408385
463517
456945
434307
420781
402449
426028
481524
414585
434613
408171
405723
AT4B92
405764
425268

475429
400449

ASHAMOL A
ASHNI G, UBALT
ATHIRA 5.5,
ATHULYA PRAKASH
BHAGYA G M

C S ABHIRAMI
DHANYADAS

DIYA NOUSHAD
FATHIMA FARSANA M
FATHIMA 5

FATHIMA S

GOPIKA AJAYAN
GOPIKA R SURA
GOURIS

GOWRISR
GREESHMA M S NAIR
HENA B J

HEVY A

JAMEELA FARSANA. H
JEENAM

JINCY GEORGE
LAKSHMI S

MAJJI PAVITRA
MEENAKSHIS R
MEERA D

MEGAN JUSTUS
MRIDULASB
NAFEESATH MISIRIYA
NANDANA N B
NEZRIN M A

NIKITHA M

NOUFIYA R
PARVATHI SURESH
PARVATHY.M.P
RAHEENA R
REENAMOLR. 8

RIVA NAJEEB
SARANYA .S
SARANYA S B
SHINYLS

SIMNA S
SMRITHI SANKAR M,
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23/03/2003

31/08/2002

16/03/2004

2512/2003

06/06/2003

06/03/2003

14/07/2003

28/01/2003

17/01/2003

12/08/2003

14/09/2003

121112002

2710372003

11/11/2003

D4/11/2002

18/12/2003

24/05/2003

02/02/2004

19/09/2003

23/02/2004

09/11/2002

21/09/2003

04/06/2001

04/09/2002

28/05/2004

03/10/2003

10/07/2003

2411072003

05/06/2003

17/01/2003

02102002

21/09/2003

131012002

11/08/2003

06/12/2003

01/08/2003

10/03/2003

19/06/2003
19/09/2003

GEN
LC/SIuC

GEN

LC/SIUC
MU
MU
MU

MU

Lcisiuc

LC/siuc

LCIsuC

LCrsiuc

GEN

LCrsiuC

LCIsIiuc

MU

LCIsIuC

GEN

LCrsiuc

LC/suc

LCisiuc

ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED
ADMITTED

ADMITTED
ADMITTED
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425588
407510
426336
481893
441046
460014
461266
407430
476015
422480
B00389
419074
428869
458723
425568

410755

SNEHA MARIAM BINY
SNEHA THADAUS
SOUMYA V.S

SREYA NARAYANAN N p
STEBEENA D

SUNAMI SABAR
SUNIDA SABAR
SURABHIS

SURYA 5

SWATHY. MA
UTHARA SATH.P.S
VAISHNARAJS B
VARSHA S L
VISHNUMAYA R
VISMAYA.Y

VRINDA MOL . S
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26/09/2003

14106/2003

02/03/2003

04/12/2003

031212002

12/01/2000

18/07/1993

02/10/2003

06/04/2003

13/06/2002

09/02/2004

2710672002

02/09/2003

10/01/2002

25/02/2003

26/09/2003

LCiSiuC

LCisuc

LE/siuc

GEN

ST

sC

LCisSiuc

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTER

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED



